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SCHEDULE II-continued 

Precision Plastics (1964) Ltd. 
Professional Electronics Ltd. 

Repco (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Savoy Leathergoods Ltd. .. 
Savoy P.V.C. Fabricators Ltd. 
Searle, R. E., and Co. Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

Segedin Bros. (Segedin: Richard; Ivan; and Tony; trading as) 
Sharp, R. W. (Agencies) Ltd. 
Stewart, Smith, and Hall 

Valvring Products Ltd. 
Walters, Reginald Albert 
Wattie, J., canneries Ltd ... 

Westwood, Mavis Mildred 
Wholesalers Ltd. 
Woodrolfe, David, and Co. Ltd. 

Young, G. R. and Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 

SCHEDULE III 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

30/9/71 
31/5/71 

30/9/71 

5/10/71 
31/8/71 
1/10/71 
30/9/71 
1/8/71 

24/4/33 

30/9/71 
30/6/71 
7/9/71 

31/8/71 
30/9/71 
30/9/71 

30/9/71 

Place at Which 
Business was 
carried On 

Mount Albert 
Takapuna 

Upper Hutt 

Auckland 
Mount Roskill 
Gisborne 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 

Masterton 
Auckland 
Gisborne 

Hastings 
Howick 
Dunedin 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Chalet Production Ltd., to be amended to read: Chalet Productions Ltd., Wanganui. 

Sun Plating Services Ltd., to be amended to read: Complex Products Ltd., Wanganui. 

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of November 1971. 
J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of CUstoms. 

Ministry 0/ Works-Schedule 0/ Civil Engineering, Building, and Housing Contracts 0/ $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Works 

Civil Engineering-
S.H.'s 1, 12, 14: second coat sealing and resealing . • . . . . 
S.H. 1: Brotts Road - Wireless Road section: strengthening and first coat 

sealing 
S.H. 29: Andersons Bridge: earthworks, metalling, and first coat sealing 
Te Kuiti Residency: 1971-72 resealing and second coat sealing 
catholic Block 2, New Plymouth: construction of streets and services, second 

stage 
S.H. 1: Conway River - Waiau River section: construction of Leader River 

Bridge 
S.H. 8: resealing Cromwell Gorge and Butchers Dam sections 

Building-
Construction of Newton Post Office 
Oakley Hospital: construction of lift tower and installation of lift 
Marine Department: grass carp fish-rearing ponds, F.R.I. site, Rotorua 
Nadi International Airport, Fiji: re-development of terminal building 
University of Canterbury: construction of lecture theatres at Ilam .. 

Housing-
Contract No. 10/1208: three single units at Strathmore " 
Contract No. 13/573: four single units at Concord .. 
Contract No. 15/519: eight multi-units at Palmerston North 
Contract No. 15/520: two single units at Palmerston North 
Contract No. 17/359: three single units at Hastings 
Contract No. 20/113: two single units at Oamaru 
Contract No. 22/495: five single units at Hamilton 
Contract No. 29/89: one two-unit and two single units at Levin 
Contract No. 45/35: two single units at Taihape 
Contract No. 289/1: two single units at Pakuranga 
Contract No. 289/2: two single units at Pakuranga 

Successful Tenderer 

Bitumix Ltd. . . 
Northland Road Builders Ltd. 

Waikato Bitumen Co. Ltd. 
Bitumix Ltd. 
A. J. Cowley Ltd. 

Wadey and Elford Ltd. 

Fulton Hogan Ltd. " 

W. H. Whittaker and Co. Ltd. 
D. Scandrett Ltd. 
E. W. Brake (Rotorua) Ltd. 
Cubitt Wells Ltd. " 
Rea Enterprises Ltd. 

J. R. Dunlop Construction Co. Ltd. 
Mitchell Bros. Builders Ltd. 
A. G. Arnold Ltd. " 
D. J. B. Industries Ltd. 
J. A. Bridgeman 
W. R. Holmquist 
Dalbeth and Young Ltd. 
Spiller Taylor Ltd. " 
H. Barrett and Co. " 
W. J. Docherty and Son Ltd. 
W. J. Docherty and Son Ltd. 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

67,801.90 
60,819.28 

48,261.35 
32,597.46 
49,063.73 

146,992.00 

26,820.00 

395,370.00 
22,673.00 
23,981.60 

2,417,593.00 
574,893.00 

40,622.00 
45,490.00 
60,217.00 
20,692.33 
22,860.00 
20,085.00 
46,533.90 
38,400.00 
23,858.00 
20,604.00 
21,534.00 

J. H. MACKY, Commissioner of Works. 


