## SCHEDULE II—continued

	N	Name of I	Licensee						Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
Precision Plastics (1964) Ltd.				• •			• •		30/9/71	Mount Albert
Professional Electronics Ltd.	•••	••	••	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	31/5/71	Takapuna
Repco (N.Z.) Ltd	• •	• •		• •	••				30/9/71	Upper Hutt
Savoy Leathergoods Ltd		••	• •	••	••				5/10/71	Auckland
Savoy P.V.C. Fabricators Ltd.	• •	••	• •	• •	••	• •			31/8/71	Mount Roskill
Searle, R. E., and Co. Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		1/10/71	Gisborne
Segedin Bros. (Segedin: Richard; Ivan; and Tony; trading as)								30/9/71	Auckland	
Sharp, R. W. (Agencies) Ltd.									1/8/71	Dunedin
Stewart, Smith, and Hall		• •		• •	• •	• •			24/4/33	Dunedin
Valvring Products Ltd	• •		• •		••	•••			30/9/71	Masterton
Walters, Reginald Albert	• •	••	• •	• •	••	• •	• •		30/6/71	Auckland
Wattie, J., Canneries Ltd	••	• •	• •	••	. • •	••	••	••	7/9/71	Gisborne Hastings
Westwood, Mavis Mildred									31/8/71	Howick
Wholesalers Ltd	• •								30/9/71	Dunedin
Woodroffe, David, and Co. Ltd.	••	• •	••		• •	••	••		30/9/71	Auckland
Young, G. R. and Co. (N.Z.) Ltd.		• •	••			• •			30/9/71	Auckland

## SCHEDULE III

Chalet Production Ltd., to be amended to read: Chalet Productions Ltd., Wanganui. Sun Plating Services Ltd., to be amended to read: Complex Products Ltd., Wanganui.

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of November 1971.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Ministry of Works-Schedule of Civil Engineering, Building, and Housing Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Name of Works	Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender Accepted
Civil Engineering—		\$
S.H.'s 1, 12, 14: second coat sealing and resealing S.H. 1: Brotts Road - Wireless Road section: strengthening and first coat sealing	Bitumix Ltd. Northland Road Builders Ltd.	67,801.90 60,819.28
S.H. 29: Andersons Bridge: earthworks, metalling, and first coat sealing	Waikato Bitumen Co. Ltd	48,261.35
Te Kuiti Residency: 1971–72 resealing and second coat sealing	Th	32,597.46
Catholic Block 2, New Plymouth: construction of streets and services, second	A T Carriage TAI	49,063.73
stage	•	·
S.H. 1: Conway River - Waiau River section: construction of Leader River Bridge	Wadey and Efford Ltd	146,992.00
S.H. 8: resealing Cromwell Gorge and Butchers Dam sections	Fulton Hogan Ltd	26,820.00
Building—  Construction of Newton Post Office Oakley Hospital: construction of lift tower and installation of lift Marine Department: grass carp fish-rearing ponds, F.R.I. site, Rotorua Nadi International Airport, Fiji: re-development of terminal building University of Canterbury: construction of lecture theatres at Ilam  Housing—	D. Scandrett Ltd	395,370.00 22,673.00 23,981.60 2,417,593.00 574,893.00
a	J. R. Dunlop Construction Co. Ltd.	40,622.00
G-4	Mitchell Dros Duildon I td	45 400 00
Contract No. 13/3/3: four single units at Concord Contract No. 15/519: eight multi-units at Palmerston North	A C Amold Ted	60 217 00
	TO T D Industries T 44	20,692.33
Contract No. 17/359: three single units at Hastings	T A Duidenman	22,860.00
	W D Wales!-4	20,085.00
Contract No. 22/495: five single units at Hamilton	TS-15-71	46,533.90
Contract No. 29/89: one two-unit and two single units at Levin		38,400.00
	H. Barrett and Co	23,858.00
Contract No. 289/1: two single units at Pakuranga	W. J. Docherty and Son Ltd.	20,604.00
Contract No. 289/2: two single units at Pakuranga	W. J. Docherty and Son Ltd.	21,534.00

J. H. MACKY, Commissioner of Works.